
OPEN 1   

CALLBACKS 

 

No Dogname Handler 2 3 4  

1 Bluenorth's Sniper QFTR Chuck Dygos    1 
2 L&l's Going Bar Down Lee Woodhouse    2 
3 Baypoints Gonna Be A Lady Someday QFTR Dan Devos    3 
4 Excelab Beaubec Shelby Super Snake QFTR Sandie Bond    4 
5 Mapleponds Denali Of Shallow River Carl Clarke    5 
6 Ajtop Hound Of The Sea Gerald White    6 
7 Hy-water Jazz QFTR Chuck Dygos    7 
8 Marshgrass Amarillo Going Mobile QFTR-JFTR David Wardle    8 
9 AFTCH Eye Of The Tiger QFTR-JFTR Bill Kennedy    9 
10 Gotta Jibboo QFTR-JFTR Dan Devos    10 
11 FTCH-AFTCH Dakota Creek's Ace In The Hole QFTR-JFTR Grant Koenig    11 
12 Maplepond Bonny Jean QFTR-JFTR Chris Mason    12 
13 FTCH Mjolnir's Sir Prize QFTR Chuck Dygos    13 
14 FTCH Allanports Canvasback Kid QFTR Mark Jemison    14 
14 Raider's Autumn Wind QFTR Sean Colville    15 
15 Maplepond High Stakes All In Carl Clarke    16 
17 FTCH-AFTCH Davadar's Mother Of The Blues QA2-QFTR Darlene Broomhead    17 
18 Baypoint's Gt500 JFTR Dan Devos    18 
19 Dame Plume De Beaubec QFTR Don Gauthier    19 
20 Sailor Boy Kiwis Pride QFTR Chuck Dygos    20 
21 Maplepond Downtown Abbey QFTR Gary Mason    21 
22 Elkim's Precious River QFTR-JFTR Lorne Langevin    22 
23 FTCH-AFTCH Amarillo Wannabe Famous QFTR-JFTR David Wardle    23 
24 FTCH-AFTCH Springwaters Amarillo Cali QFTR-JFTR Ron Malton    24 
25 North Shore Texas Outlaw Howard Simson    25 
26 FTCH Trentvalley Mud Slinger QFTR Chuck Dygos    26 
27 FTCH Baypoint's Sea Warrior QFTR-JFTR Lorne Langevin    27 
28 FTCH-AFTCH Maplepond Willow QFTR Larry Deleemans    28 
29 FTCH-AFTCH Marshgrass Alexandrite QFTR-JFTR Jenny Deleemans    29 
30 AFTCH Thievin High Card Hand QFTR Howard Simson    30 
31 Beaverdam's Ace Of Spades QFTR Glynn Matthews    31 
32 Oldsquaw's Girl Called Charlie QFTR Boyd Rutledge    32 
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OPEN 2        

CALLBACKS 

 

No Dogname Handler 2 3 4  

1 Bluenorth's Sniper QFTR Chuck Dygos    1 
2 Baypoints Gonna Be A Lady Someday QFTR Dan Devos    2 
3 Excelab Beaubec Shelby Super Snake QFTR Sandie Bond    3 
4 Maplepond Bonny Jean QFTR-JFTR Chris Mason    4 
5 Hy-water Jazz QFTR Chuck Dygos    5 
6 North Shore Texas Outlaw Howard Simson    6 
7 Gotta Jibboo QFTR-JFTR Dan Devos    7 
8 Dame Plume De Beaubec QFTR Don Gauthier    8 
9 Ajtop Hound Of The Sea Gerald White    9 
10 Maplepond Downtown Abbey QFTR Gary Mason    10 
11 FTCH Mjolnir's Sir Prize QFTR Chuck Dygos    11 
12 Baypoint's Gt500 JFTR Dan Devos    12 
13 FTCH-AFTCH Coletta Bay Magic Of The Moon QA2-QFTR Garth Clark    13 
14 L&l's Going Bar Down Lee Woodhouse    14 
15 Sailor Boy Kiwis Pride QFTR Chuck Dygos    15 
16 Raider's Autumn Wind QFTR Sean Colville    16 
17 Maplepond High Stakes All In Carl Clarke    17 
18 Davadar's Addiction QFTR Dave Broomhead    18 
19 FTCH Baypoint's Sea Warrior QFTR-JFTR Lorne Langevin    19 
20 AFTCH Thievin High Card Hand QFTR Howard Simson    20 
21 FTCH Trentvalley Mud Slinger QFTR Chuck Dygos    21 
22 FTCH-AFTCH Dakota Creek's Ace In The Hole QFTR-JFTR Grant Koenig    22 
23 FTCH-AFTCH Maplepond Willow QFTR Larry Deleemans    23 
24 FTCH Elkim's Down And Dirty QFTR Lorne Langevin    24 
25 FTCH-AFTCH Marshgrass Alexandrite QFTR-JFTR Jenny Deleemans    25 
26 FTCH-AFTCH Davadar's Mother Of The Blues QA2-QFTR Darlene Broomhead    26 
27 Baypoint's One More Time QFTR Lorne Langevin    27 
28 FTCH-AFTCH Springwaters Amarillo Cali QFTR-JFTR Ron Malton    28 
29 Elkim's Precious River QFTR-JFTR Lorne Langevin    29 
30 AFTCH Eye Of The Tiger QFTR-JFTR Bill Kennedy    30 



QUALIFYING 

CALLBACKS 

 

No Dogname Handler 2 3 4  

1 Heart Of A Rebel's Child Michael Kucharczuk    1 
2 NORTHPOINT MIDNIGHT BEAR Carl Clarke    2 
3 Trent Valley Jet Lorne Langevin    3 
4 Queen B's Viscount Of Alamein Gary Ball    4 
5 B-line's Touching The Autumn Sky JH Chris Bayles    5 
6 Maplepond No Hollaback Girl Chris Mason    6 
7 Kiwi's Pride Tui JFTR Chuck Dygos    7 
8 Dakota Creeks Tule Of Allanport Mark Jemison    8 
9 B-line's Go Baby Go MH Chris Bayles    9 
10 Scaupgetters Gong Show Lori Walsh    10 
11 Queen B's Tanks For The Tank QFTR-JFTR Gary Ball    11 
12 Mapleponds Denali Of Shallow River Carl Clarke    12 
13 Canine Field's Maverick Gone Rogue Craig Biasi    13 
14 Maplepond North Shore's Newest Mark Jemison    14 
15 Cheetos Du Nemrod JESSIE LANDERS    15 
16 Gg's Top Dutchess Daisy JFTR Craig Suffel    16 
17 The Bee Charmer Of Tealgrove Sandie Bond    17 
18 B Line's Call The Shot Chris Bayles    18 
19 Oldsquaws M.ii.a Chuck Dygos    19 
20 Hawthorns Bogart Runs For Erebus Katherine Kirkpatrick    20 
21 Creekflyer's Cut A Lean Jigg Tom Robbins    21 
22 Canine Field's Ranger Of Topend Lorne Langevin    22 
23 Caprocks Switch Hittin Southern Lady JFTR Sandie Bond    23 
24 Redlion's Come Back Boing JH Jane Pappler    24 
25 Strong Standing Timber Karl Strong    25 
26 Baymark's Last Of The Mohicans QFTR Lorne Langevin    26 
27 Baypoint Triggered Too Marc Comtois    27 
28 I Luv Lucy 1v Allison Petrie    28 
       



JUNIOR 

CALLBACKS 

 

No Dogname Handler 2 3 4  

1 Jock River's Pass The Hat Trevor Dickens    1 
2 Baypoint's Ten Squared Dan Devos    2 
3 Bluenorths Christmas Surprise Ron Harinck    3 
4 Maplepond Callisto Maiden of the Hunter Ken Crosby    4 
5 Castlebay's Rainy Morning Dan Devos    5 
6 Baypoint Le Soleil Brille Mike Beauchamp    6 
7 Tealgrove's Golden Tamarack Sandie Bond    7 
8 Baypoint's Gt500 JFTR Dan Devos    8 
9 Strong Standing Timber Karl Strong    9 
10 Baypoint's More Rain In The Forcast Dan Devos    10 
11 CREEKFLYER'S TINY SPICE Tom Robbins    11 
12 Baypoint's Rain's Thunder And Lightning Dan Devos    12 




